CII Series

ertical Machining C



HISION

VMC1000ll

and stable performances. It equips with mature

A new generation of VMC 1II series continue to
use cast iron of high rigidity , with strong bed and
column of large span , to provide solid foundation

spindle and feed system to ensure the stability and
reliability of the machine. The full enclosure provides
a safe environment for machine run.

Model vMm_c760 VMC850 VMC1000 VMC1200 VMC1300
X/Y/Z
T 760/400/5 | 850/500/5 | 1000/600/6 | 1200/600/6 | 1300/650/6
(mm)
Ta(brlne r: Iie 900 X400 | 1000X500 [ 1200X600 | 1300X600 | 1500X650
Spindle
speed (rpm) 8000rpm (belt)
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Parameter- VMC760I1 ( M80B STD )

X travel Capacity
P Y travel mm 400 Driven system - Arm type
g Z travel mm 500 Holder - BT40
. . Max. tool dia.
spindle nose to table surface mm 150-650 Tool magazine (full/empty adj. position) mm ®78/d150
Table ( AxB) mm 900x400 Max. tool length mm 300
Table Max. load kg 300 Max. tool weight kg/T 7
T slot ( No.xwidthxdistance ) mm 3x18x125 Tool change time ( T-T) S 2.5
Drive type - Belt cee X axis mm 0.007
Positioning accuracy .
speed rpm 8000 ( standard GB/T20957.4- Y axis mm 0.005
Power ( continuous/10mins ) kw 5.5/7.5 2007)) Z axis mm 0.005
Splndle Torque ( continuous/10mins ) Nm 52.5/71.6 R tabilit X axis mm 0.004
epeatability ,
Taper — BT40 ( standard GB/T20957.4- Y axis mm 0.003
Pull stud - S el AN ) Z axis mm 0.003
1(45°)
X/Y/Z X/Y/Z rapid feed m/min 36/36/36 Controller - M80B
B X/Y/Z ball screw diameter mm 40/40/40 Machine weight t 5.5
eed rate
X/Y/Z servo motor power mm 1.5/2/3 Machine power V/Hz 380/50
X/Y/Z cutting feed m/min 15/15/15 Floor space(with water tank) mm 2600x3300
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Parameter- VMC850II ( M80B STD )

X travel
Y travel

Processin
g Z travel

spindle nose to table surface

Table (AxB)
Table Max. load
T slot ( No.xwidthxdistance )
Drive type
speed
Power ( continuous/10mins )

Spindle

Torque ( continuous/10mins )
Taper
Pull stud

X/Y/Z X/Y/Z rapid feed
X/Y/Z ball screw diameter
Feed rate
X/Y/Z servo motor power

X/Y/Z cutting feed

www.haitianprecision.com

mm

mm
mm

mm

mm

rpm
kW

Nm

m/min
mm
mm

m/min

500
500

150-650

1000x500
600
5x18x80
Belt
8000
7.5/11

53.7/105

BT40

MAS403-P-40T-

1(45°)
36/36/36
40/40/40

2/2/3
15/15/15

Capacity
Driven system -
Holder -

Max. tool dia.

Tool magazine (full/empty adj. position) mm
Max. tool length mm
Max. tool weight kg/T

Tool change time (T-T) S
Positioning accuracy X axis mm
( standard Y axis mm
GB/T20957.4-2007 ) Z axis mm
X axis mm

Repeatability )
( standard LENE mm
GB/T20957.4-2007 )

Z axis mm
Controller -
Machine weight t
Machine power V/Hz
Floor space(with water tank) mm

Arm type
BT40

®78/P150

300
7
2.5
0.008
0.005
0.005
0.005

0.003

0.003

M80B
6
380/50

2600x3400



Parameter- VMC1000II ( M80B STD )

X travel

. Y travel
Processin

g

Z travel
spindle nose to table surface

Table (AxB)
Max. load
T slot ( No.xwidthxdistance )

Table

Drive type
speed

Power ( continuous/10mins )

Spindle Torque ( continuous/10mins )
Taper
Pull stud
X/Y/Z X/Y/Z rapid feed
X/Y/Z ball screw diameter
Feed rate

X/Y/Z servo motor power

X/Y/Z cutting feed

mm

mm

rem
kw

Nm

m/min

mm

mm

m/min

1000
600
600

150-750

1200x600
800
5x18x100
Belt
8000
7.5/11

53.7/105

BT40

MAS403-P-40T-

1(45°)
36/36/36
40/40/40

2/2/3
15/15/15

Tool magazine

Max. tool length
Max. tool weight
Tool change time ( T-T)

Positioning accuracy
( standard
GB/T20957.4-2007 )

Repeatability
( standard
GB/T20957.4-2007 )

Controller
Machine weight
Machine power

Capacity
Driven system
Holder

Max. tool dia.

(full/empty adj. position)

X axis
Y axis
Z axis

X axis

Y axis

Z axis

Floor space(with water tank)
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mm

kg/T

mm
mm
mm

mm

mm

mm

t
V/Hz

mm

Arm type
BT40

®78/9150

300
7
25
0.008
0.006
0.006
0.005

0.004

0.004

M80B
6.5
380/50

2800x3550



Parameter- VMC1200II ( M80B STD )

X travel 1200 Capacity
. Y travel mm 600 Driven system - Arm type
Processi y P
ng Z travel mm 600 Holder - BT40
. . Max. tool dia.
spindle nose to table surface mm 150-750 Tool magazine (full/empty adj. position) mm ®78/d150

Table (AxB) mm 1300x600 Max. tool length mm 300

Table Max. load kg 600 Max. tool weight kg/T 7

T slot ( No.xwidthxdistance ) mm 5x18x100 Tool change time (T-T) S 2.5
Driven system = Belt Positioning accuracy X axis mm 0.008
speed rpm 8000 ( standard Y axis mm 0.006
Power ( continuous/10mins ) kW 7.5/11 GB/T20957.4-2007 ) Z axis mm 0.006
Spindle Torque ( continuous/10mins ) Nm 53.7/105 - X axis mm 0.005

Repeatability ,
Taper - BT40 ( standard Y axis mm s
_P-40T- GB/T20957.4-2007
Pull stud - Ml f 0 /T ) Z axis mm 0.004
1(45°)

X/Y/Z X/Y/Z rapid feed m/min 36/36/36 Controller - M80B

X/Y/Z ball screw diameter mm 40/40/40 Machine weight t 7

Feed rate .
X/Y/Z servo motor power mm 2/2/3 Machine power V/Hz 380/50
X/Y/Z cutting feed m/min 15/15/15 Floor space(with water tank) mm 3150x3550
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Parameter- VMC1300II ( M80B STD )

X travel

. Y travel
Processi

ng Z travel
spindle nose to table surface

Table ( AxB)
Table Max. load
T slot ( No.xwidthxdistance )
Driven system
speed

Power ( continuous/10mins )

Spindle

Torque ( continuous/10mins )

Taper
Pull stud

X/Y/Z X/Y/Z rapid feed
Feed X/Y/Z ball screw diameter
rate X/Y/Z servo motor power
X/Y/Z cutting feed

mm

mm
mm

mm

mm

rrm

kW

Nm

m/min
mm
mm

m/min

1300
650
650

150-800

1500x650
1200
5x18x125
Belt
8000
7.5/11

53.7/105

BT40

MAS403-P-40T-

1(45°)
30/30/20
40/40/40
3/3.5/3.5
12/12/10

Capacity
Driven system - Arm type
Holder - BT40
Tool magazine il /el\r/ulna;t';gg}.d;g'siti ony MM ®78/D150
Max. tool length mm 300
Max. tool weight kg/T 7
Tool change time ( T-T) S 2.5
Positioning accuracy A — 0.010
( standard Y axis mm 0.008
GB/T20957.4-2007 ) 7 axis mm 0.008
X axis mm 0.007
Repeatability , 0.006
( standard Y axis mm 0.006
GB/T20957.4-2007 )
Z axis mm 0.010
Controller - M80B
Machine weight t 9
Machine power V/Hz 380/50
Floor space(with water tank) mm 3350x3700
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Parameter- VMCII Series

“ VMC76011 VMC850I1 VMC1000II VMC120011 VMC1300I1

X/Y/Z stroke

Table size
Table loading
Max. spindle speed
Spindle power

Spindle torque

The distance between
spindle nose to table
surface

X/Y/Z rapid feed
X/Y/Z cutting feed

Tool capacity

Controller

mm
kg
rpm
kW

Nm

mm

m/mi

m/mi

760/400/500

900x400

300

Belt 8000

5.5/7.5

52.5/71.6

150-650

36/36/36

15

24T arm ATC

Mitsubishi M80B

850/500/500

1000x500

600

Belt 8000

7.5/11

53.7/105

150-650

36/36/36

15

24T arm ATC

Mitsubishi M80B

1000/600/600

1200x600

800

Belt 8000

7.5/11

53.7/105

150-750

36/36/36

15

24T arm ATC

Mitsubishi M80B

1200/600/600

1300x600

600

Belt 8000

7.5/11

53.7/105

150-750

36/36/36

15

24T arm ATC

Mitsubishi M80B

1300/650/650

1500x650

1200

Belt 8000

7.5/11

53.7/105

150-750

30/30/20

12/12/10

24T arm ATC

Mitsubishi M80B
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Parameter- VMC760II ( OPT FANUC-5 Package )

) B S

X travel Capacity
. Y travel mm 400 Driven system - Arm type
Processin 4 v
g Z travel mm 500 Holder - BT40
. . Max. tool dia.
spindle nose to table surface mm 150-650 Tool magazine (full/empty adi. position) mm ®78/d150
Table (AxB) mm 900x400 Max. tool length mm 300
Table Max. load kg 300 Max. tool weight kg/T 7
T slot ( No.xwidthxdistance ) mm 3x18x125 Tool change time ( T-T) S 2.5
speed rpm 8000 ( standard Y axis mm 0.005
Power ( continuous/10mins ) kW 7.5/11 GB/T20957.4-2007 ) Z axis mm 0.005
Spindle Torque ( continuous/10mins ) Nm 53,7/105 . X axis mm 0.004
Repeatability ,
Taper ) BT40 ( standard Y axis mm 0.003
Pull stud - MAS4O3_3_4OT_ SEIZLEE S A=200 ) Z axis mm 0.003
1(45°)
X/Y/Z X/Y/Z rapid feed m/min 36/36/36 Controller - Fanuc 0i-B5
X/Y/Z ball screw diameter mm 40/40/40 Machine weight t 5.5
Feed rate -
X/Y/Z servo motor power mm 1.2/1.8/3 Machine power V/Hz 380/50
X/Y/Z cutting feed m/min 15/15/15 Floor space mm 2600x3300
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Parameter- VMC850II ( OPT FANUC-f5 Package )

X travel Capacity
. Y travel mm 500 Driven system - Arm type
Processin y yp
g Z travel mm 500 Holder - BT40
. . Max. tool dia.
spindle nose to table surface mm 150-650 Tool magazine (full/empty adj. position) mm ®78/®150
Table (AxB) mm 1000x500 Max. tool length mm 300
Table Max. load kg 600 Max. tool weight kg/T 7
T slot ( No.xwidthxdistance ) mm 5x18x80 Tool change time ( T-T) S 2.5
Driven system - Belt Positioning accuracy X axis mm 0.008
speed rpm 8000 ( standard Y axis mm 0.005
Power ( continuous/10mins ) kW 11/15 GB/T20957.4-2007 ) Z axis mm 0.005
Spindle Torque ( continuous/10mins ) Nm 78.8/143.2 . X axis mm 0.005
Repeatability ,
_P-40T- GB/T20957.4-2007
Pull stud - SRR f ~0U /T ) Z axis mm 0.003
1(45°)
X/Y/Z X/Y/Z rapid feed m/min 36/36/36 Controller - Fanuc 0i-B5
X/Y/Z ball screw diameter mm 40/40/40 Machine weight t 6
Feed rate .
X/Y/Z servo motor power mm 1.8/1.8/3 Machine power V/Hz 380/50
X/Y/Z cutting feed m/min 15/15/15 Floor Space mm 2600%3400
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Parameter- VMC1000II ( OPT FANUC-f5 Package )

— T e e

X travel 1000 Capacity
. Y travel mm 600 Driven system - Arm type
Processin A S
g Z travel mm 600 Holder - BT40
. . Max. tool dia.
spindle nose to table surface mm 150-750 Tool magazine (full/empty adj. position) mm ®78/9150
Table (AxB) mm 1200x600 Max. tool length mm 300
Table Max. load kg 800 Max. tool weight kg/T 7
T slot ( No.xwidthxdistance ) mm 5x18x100 Tool change time ( T-T) S 2.5
Driven system - Belt Positioning accuracy X axis mm 0.008
speed rpm 8000 ( standard Y axis mm 0.006
Power ( continuous/10mins ) kW 11/15 GB/T20957.4-2007 ) Z axis mm 0.006
Spindle Torque ( continuous/10mins ) Nm 78.8/143.2 X axis mm 0.005
Repeatability Y o 0.004
Taper - BT40 ( standard axis mm '
GB/T20957.4-2007 )
Pull stud - MAS403-<I,D Rkl Z axis mm 0.004
1(45°)
X/Y/Z X/Y/Z rapid feed m/min 36/36/36 Controller - Fanuc 0i-B5
X/Y/Z ball screw diameter mm 40/40/40 Machine weight t 6.5
Feed rate ,
X/Y/Z servo motor power mm 1.8/1.8/3 Machine power V/Hz 380/50
X/Y/Z cutting feed m/min 15/15/15 Floor space mm 2800x3550
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Parameter- VMC1200II ( OPT FANUC-f5 Package )

X travel 1200 Capacity
Processi Y travel mm 600 Driven system - Arm type
ng Z travel mm 600 Holder - BT40
spindle nose to table surface mm 150-750 Tool magazine (fuII/eI\r/Inagf;zgjl'.d;gsition) mm ®78/®150
Table (AxB) mm 1300x600 Max. tool length mm 300
Table Max. load kg 600 Max. tool weight kg/T 7
T slot ( No.xwidthxdistance ) mm 5x18x100 Tool change time ( T-T) S 2.5
Driven system - Belt Positioning accuracy X axis mm 0.008
speed rpm 8000 ( standard Y axis mm 0.006
Power ( continuous/10mins ) kw 11/15 GB/T20957.4-2007 ) Z axis mm 0.006
Spindle Torque ( continuous/10mins ) Nm 78.8/143.2 - X axis mm 0.005
Repeatability ,
Taper ) BT40 ( standard Y axis mm 0.004
Pull stud - MAS‘;?ES_J,:;AOT_ SEIALED ) A=2U ) Z axis mm 0.004
X/Y/Z X/Y/Z rapid feed m/min 36/36/36 Controller - Fanuc 0i-B5
Feed X/Y/Z ball screw diameter mm 40/40/40 Machine weight t 7
rate X/Y/Z servo motor power mm 1.8/1.8/3 Machine power V/Hz 380/50
X/Y/Z cutting feed m/min 15/15/15 Floor Space mm 3150x3550
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Parameter- VMC1300II ( OPT FANUC-f5 Package )

X travel 1300 Capacity
Processi Y travel mm 650 Driven system - Arm type
ng Z travel mm 650 Holder - BT40
spindle nose to table surface mm 150-800 Tool magazine (fuII/eI\r/Inagf;g?j}.dpig.sition) mm ®78/®150
Table (AxB) mm 1500%x650 Max. tool length mm 300
Table Max. load kg 1200 Max. tool weight kg/T 7
T slot ( No.xwidthxdistance ) mm 5x18x125 Tool change time (T-T) S 2.5
Driven system = Belt Positioning accuracy X axis mm 0.008
speed rpm 8000 ( standard Y axis mm 0.006
Power ( continuous/10mins ) kW 11/15 GB/T20957.4-2007 ) Z axis mm 0.006
Spindle Torque ( continuous/10mins ) Nm 78.8/143.2 . X axis mm 0.005
Repeatability _
Taper ) BT40 ( standard Y axis mm 0.004
Pull stud - MAS‘;(()Z’S_SAOT_ SIS L=l ) Z axis mm 0.004
X/Y/Z X/Y/Z rapid feed m/min 30/30/20 Controller - Fanuc 0i-B5
Feed X/Y/Z ball screw diameter mm 40/40/40 Machine weight t 7
rate X/Y/Z servo motor power mm 3/3/3 Machine power V/Hz 380/50
X/Y/Z cutting feed m/min 12/12/10 Floor space mm 3350x3700
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Working range

VMC7601

VMC8501

850mm

ﬁEGOOkg

760mm

AE300kg

Model VMC7600 VMCS8500
Rapid feed X/Y/Z m/min 36/36/36
Max. acceleration X/Y/Z 0.6g(Full load)
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Working range

VMC10001

il
i

1300mm

AE1200kg

Model VMC1000II VMC1200I VMC1300
Rapid feed X/Y/Z m/min 36/36/36 30/30/20
Max. acceleration X/Y/Z 0.6g(Full load)
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Ball screw

Axis (mm) Corrected rated load (kgf)

Precision

- - grade
Dynamic Static

VMC76010 40 12 6420 18410

Precis
ion
grade

Model  Axis Linear Width Staticload Dynamic

guideway (mm) (N) load (N)

“== VMC76 ( ball

0l bearing ) 35 75500 52000 P

RV

Large span- stablitity

660mm

column span
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Ball screw

Axis (mm) Corrected rated load (kgf)

Precision

. . grade
Dynamic Static

VM(C8501 40 12 6420 18410

Precis
ion
grade

Model  Axis Linear Width Staticload Dynamic

guideway (mm) (N) load (N)

“== vmC85 ( ball

oo bearing ) 45 117900 83800 P

RV

Large span- stablitity

660mm

column span

Mnmm »
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Ball screw

Corrected rated load(kgf)
Model Axis (mm) -

Precision

- - grade
Dynamic Static

VMC1000II 40 12 6420 18410

Precis
ion
grade

Linear Width Staticload Dynamic

Model Axis guideway (mm) (N) load (N)

| VMC10 ( ball

00 bearing ) 45 117900 83800 P

RV

Large span- stablitity

760mm

column span
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VMC1200
I

Ball screw

Axis (mm)

Corrected rated load(kgf)

Dynamic

Static

40

12

6420

18410

Precision
grade

Axis

VMC12
oono

Linear

guideway

( ball
bearing )

Width
(mm)

45

Static load
(N)

117900

Dynamic
load (N)

Precis
ion
grade

760mm

column span

dnmm

>

RV

Large span-

_74

stablitity
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Ball screw

Axis (mm) Corrected rated load (kgf)

Precision

. . grade
Dynamic Static

VMC1300
I

40 10 6430 18440

Precis
ion
grade

Model  Axis Linear Width Staticload Dynamic

guideway (mm) (N) load (N)

“== vmc13 ( ball

001 SErtng ) 45 261600 117200 p

RV

Large span- stablitity

1110mm

column span

Anmm »
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Column-VMC76010

______ Servo motor
direct drive

Ball screw Corrected rated
(mm) load (kgf)

Precision grade
Static

VMC760 40 | 12 | 6420 | 18410

. Linear Width Static load Dynamic FIEE
Model Axis guideway T (N) load (N ) on
| grade
I ( cylindrical
: e 7 roller bearing 35 123500 57900 p
| )
I

%

A-shaped column-
rigidity

&/ Pt

3r guideway[Spa
400 mm
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Column-VMCS85011

______ Servo motor
direct drive

Ball screw Corrected rated
(mm) load (kgf)

Precision grade
Static

VMC850 40 | 12 | 6420 | 18410

. Linear Width Static load Dynamic FIEE
Model Axis guideway T (N) load (N ) on
| grade
I ( cylindrical
: e 7 roller bearing 35 123500 57900 P
| )
I

%

A-shaped column-
rigidity

&/ Pt

3r guideway[Spa
400 mm
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Column-VMC1000II

______ Servo motor
direct drive

Ball screw Corrected rated
(mm) load (kgf)

Precision grade
Static

40 12 6420 18410

Linear Width  Staticload Dynamic 'recis!

guideway (mm) (N) load (N)

0 yA roller bearing 45 193800 92800 P

I

: VMC100 ( cylindrical
| )

I

%

A-shaped column-
rigidity

&/ Pt

3r guideway[Spa
400 mm
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Column-VMC1200I1

______ Servo motor
direct drive

Ball screw Corrected rated
(mm) load (kgf)

Precision grade
Static

VMC120
oo

40 12 6420 18410

: Linear Width Staticload  Dynamic FEECISE
Model Axis guideway T (N) load (N ) on
| grade
I ( cylindrical
: X]'\I/ICHO Z roIIeyr bearing 45 193800 92800 P
| )
I

%

A-shaped column-
rigidity

&/ Pt

3r guideway[Spa
400 mm
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Column-VMC1300II

______ Servo motor
direct drive

Ball screw Corrected rated
(mm) load (kgf)

Precision grade
Static

VMC130
oo

40 10 6430 18440

: Linear Width Staticload  Dynamic FEECISE
Model Axis guideway T (N) load (N ) on
| grade
I ( cylindrical
: X]'\I/ICBO Z roIIeyr bearing 45 193800 92800 P
| )
I

%

A-shaped column-
rigidity

&/ Pt

3r guideway[Spa
480 mm
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Saddle-VMC76010

- Servo motor
I direct drive
i

ueds Aemapinb Jeapi

e load(kg/f)
Tt Precision grade

Dynamic Static

40 12 6420 18410

Width Staticload = Dynamic S . 5 ﬂ > M@ﬁ@[r ﬁ
(mm) (N) load (N) o o
integrated design -

VMC760

70| x| sattbearing | | | D o8 &/ compact structure
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Saddle-VM(C85011

- Servo motor
I direct drive
i

ww
ueds Aemapinb Jeapi

Ball screw
Corrected rated load(kg/f)
o ———————— I (mm) . Precision grade
: Dynamic Static
|
! VM]CISSO X | 40 | 12 6420 18410 c3
|

Stati;:\l load IDycr;ar;ic S . 5 ﬂ > M@ﬁ@[f’ t
R ,, integrated design -
VMC850 Ball bearin ‘
| X 9| | | | | ~/ compact structure
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Saddle-VMC10001O0

B Servo motor
direct drive

oooocoo.-o.. R EEE R

Wwwg
ueds Aemapinb Jeapi

Ball screw Corrected rated load(kg/f)
(o Precision grade

Dynamic Static

0l X 40 12 6420 18410 c3

Static load ~ Dynamic  F'ec' =i B > 2 Linear guideways with 6
(N)  load(N) siiders - table load 1
Z > Motor seat integrated design -

rigidity

VMC100
oo

Ball bearing
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Saddle-VMC12001I

Servo motor
direct drive

n

nb Jes

wwog¢e

dj Aemapl
.
L]
.

ue

Ball screw Corrected rated load(kg/f)
(o Precision grade

Dynamic Static

6420 18410

Precisi

Staticload  Dynami ' nea ideways with
(mm) a(f‘l;)a 'Ogd?"‘(): g fﬂﬁgmfgubﬂef ’
> Motor seat integrated design -

rigidity

Axis Brand

VMC12000

bearing

www.haitianprecision.com



Saddle-VMC130010

Servo motor
direct drive

I

wweee I
IND Jea

uedj Aemapl
.
[ ]
:

Ball screw Corrected rated load(kg/f)
(o Precision grade

Dynamic Static

6430 18440

Precisi

Static load Dynamic - —
(mm) (N) load (N) > fﬂuﬂ“@@f%ﬂtwﬂﬁhﬁ
169000 7 > Motor seat integrated design -

rigidity

Axis Brand

VMC1300O

bearing
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Saddle

> The integrated design of motor seat and enhances the
overall rigidity of the foundation parts

> The bridge saddle provides reliable support for table
and the prestretching of the ball screw
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Spindle box

Spindle box :

® Tool release cylinder changes
pneumatic power to hydraulic
power to realize stable tool
release

® The spindle uses Taiwan Royal
brand with dynamic balance
grade G0.4

Pneumo-
hydraulic
pressure-
cylinder

STD : Belt 8000rpm OPT : Direct drive 12000rpm
OPT: Belt 10000rpm
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STD : Belt 8000rpm OPT : Direct drive 12000rpm
OPT: Belt 10000rpm

Diameter (mm) 150 150 150
Spindle taper BT (std)/BBT(opt) BT (std)/BBT(opt) BT (std)/BBT(opt)
Max speed (rpm) 8000 10000 12000
Bearing big steel ball small steel ball ceramic ball
Bearing inner diameter (mm) @70 70 @70
Bearing lubrication type Grease Grease Grease
Tool clamping force (KGF) 1000+£100 1000+£100 1000+£100
Cooling type NO ( Oil cooling OPT) Qil cooling Oil cooling
CTS OPT OPT OPT
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Disc type ATC (Taiwan)

e Cylindrical CAM segmentation, high
segmentation accuracy, low failure rate

® Long service life, simple structure,
convenient maintenance

e Double bearing separated tool arm, high
concentricity, low noise

e The whole series of electronic switch adopt
import original, quality guarantee

Tool capacity
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Disc type ATC

Intelligent standby tool mode

» To prepare the next tool in advance to shorten tool change time
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Technical advantage - diversified chip conveyors

STD OPT OPT
Internal flush type Internal helix type Internal flush type
External chip bucket External chip bucket Internal flush type External CC (right front)
External CC (left front)

il

I
'
I

Internal helix type Internal helix type Internal helix type Internal helix type
External CC (left rear) External CC (right rear) External CC (left front) External CC (right front)
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Chip conveyor selection o: Recommend o:canuse x:cannot use

Nodular cast AT
Material Steel Iron cast ron copper, non- Mixture
metallic

Chip shape

Internal | Flush © 2 o o o
chip

Conveyor He“X ° ° P o )

Scrap o

External | o % © * ©
chip

Conveyor Chain o () (] @) (
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Technical advantage - Professional automation interface

vmclo

e Multiple communication protocols
Modbus/TCP(standard)

FOCAS2

profinet 10

profibus

° R i f
eserved interface EtherN ET/lP

Enough interfaces are
reserved for 4 axes,
workpiece check, tool check,
etc

e Tool automatic compensation function &
tool life management

Tool automatic compensation function & tool —

life management are the premise of

automation

e Auto-door

Interfaces is reserved to easily
upgrade the manual door to
auto door

www.haitianprecision.com



Item

Super smooth surface (SSS) function

Inserted ethernet interface ( RJ45 ) +16GB SD card
SD slot + USB slot+RS232

10.4 capacitive touch screen

Process condition choose

High speed high accuracy mode I /II
33.7KB/min, 67.5KB/min ( part)

(o))}

- Note : Suitable for general parts processing and simple
3D surface processing

www.haitianprecision.com



Name

Super smooth surface (SSS) function

Inserted ethernet interface ( RJ45 ) +16GB SD card
SD slot + USB slot+RS232

10.4 capacitive touch screen

Process condition choose

High speed high accuracy mode I /II/II
33.7KB/min, 67.5KB/min, 135K/min

(o))}

- Note : Suitable for mode processing and complex 3D
surface processing

www.haitianprecision.com



Controller -FANUC ( OPT)

Control panel

Rotary

Operation 10.4" TFT LCD

capacitive non touch
screen

control
panel

- . FANUC-B-type5
interface 5 mme : = STD
el falols L No. Name
y 1 AICCI ( 40 blocks )
2 Inserted ethernet interface
3 10.4 LCD non touch screen
4 CF slot +USB slot +RS232
[ Note : Suitable for general parts
processing and simple 3D surface
processing

www.haitianprecision.com



Controller -FANUC ( OPT)

Control panel

Rotary

Operation 10.4" TFT LCD

capacitive non touch
screen

control
panel

- . FANUC-B-type3
interface 5 mme : = STD
el falols L No. Name
o 1 AICCI ( 200 blocks )
2 Inserted ethernet interface
3 10.4 LCD non touch screen
4 CF slot +USB slot +RS232
[ Note : Suitable for mold processing and

complex 3D surface processing

www.haitianprecision.com



Machine size-VMC76010

Front view

Left view
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Machine size-VMC85011 Front view
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Machine size-VMC1000II

Front view

I
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Machine size-VMC12001I1 Front view
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Machine size-VMC1300II Front view
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Basic size-table 900mm

1000mm

( /
\ \ —
A/L V/NVIC 250 tzi0) e

iE: 16.5

500mm

80mm
|
I



ViV (@500 P iistalo) e

600mm

100mm
I
|

600mm

iE: 16.5

VIMICIL20)00 0L ez)o)e

i

100mm
|
I



Basic size-table

1500mm

.

4
|/

iE: 16.5




Basic size-tool holder & pull stud

ISO7:24 NO.40 ( BT40) MAS-P40T-I (45°)
16 25
60°
M16 1:24 i - 60 -
| G o —
= = | 450 N7
SR s R < i
L5 | l | | l
65.4 ¥ 16.6 qDTn




Spindle Power & Torque ( belt 8000rpm STD )

o VMC7601L |
Mitsubishi spindle (8000rpm) FANUC spindle (8000rpm)
Power Pover
——— Torque Torque
(w120 12 (D) (4 m)120 12 W
|2 158 154, s%‘/_’sezsl(n.n: 110 e
100 — 10 00 i"._" — 10
- N 1/28: 7.5(kK) ]
§ 7185 1/24 —1 1.5 ::é.
= =
52.5 . =
" r — 38!
——— 2.8
20 - - 2
0 | I - 0 0 | | ___l - 0
0 ™ g M e 6000 B0 2 0 mm o 4000 6000 8000
Spindle Speed (c/ain) Spindle Speed (r/uin)

Power & torque :
® 8000rpm belt spindle, 1:1.5 transmission ratio realizes better processing at low
speed, compared with other machine tools at same power.
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Spindle Power & Torque ( belt 8000rpm STD )
VMC850II/100011/120011/13001I

Mitsubishi spindle (8000rpm)

(Lw)120

Torque

Power & torque :

12 00
1.0

10

]
1.5

Power Output

FANUC spindle (8000rpm)

Power
Power

Power Qutput

® 3000rpm belt spindle, 1:1.5 transmission ratio realizes better processing at low

speed, compared with other machine tools at same power.

www.haitianprecision.com



Spindle Power & Torque ( belt 10000rpm OPT )

(R 20

Mitsubishi spindle (10000rpm) FANUC spindle (10000rpm)
—— Power Power
Torque — Torque
{H.m)120 PR
—— 52 304, 53755 BINILE): 1100 .
— - " 160 — 1
) bo 51 DOWT: 7. 50kN) -1 ..F %
= g |5z a0 FESE GOEILED: LIORE) - =
= m \_ =
.17_;' g5 L]
= \ .
~ .
E’:' T — :—. _— . E
1 | |
! 1500 — 0
500 5000 7500 10000
{rfmin)

Spindle Spead

Power & torque :
® 10000rpm belt spindle, 1:1 transmission ratio , optional
CTS is more affordable.
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Spindle Power & Torque ( belt 10000rpm OPT )

VMC850II/VMC1000I0I/VMC1200II/VMC13001D

Mitsubishi spindle (10000rpm) FANUC spindle (10000rpm)
— Power
— —
e " an OLad2 ETR )

Power & torque :
® 10000rpm belt spindle, 1:1 transmission ratio , optional CTS
is more affordable.

www.haitianprecision.com



FANUC spindle (12000rpm)

Spindle Power & Torque ( direct drive 12000rpm OPT )
VMC7601I

Mitsubishi spindle (12000rpm)
Bemer
——— Power Torgue
T . Aoei20 2
R 2 an 52 S04, S/% G{LED: 110
|
- f — 1
W — 1]
f =
Lomr j 1 0T 7, 5068 1.." E
= ) _ i F N LLIkN [ 5
= " | I-I| : E‘“ﬂ-h . -
- = i/ = h.G =
4 o ||| 1 e
H |- -
4771 lt
|| [ —] 0
w - I
I|
|}
|I
. I|II \\'Hﬂ- R"“-\-&
B! _||II H““'\-,_\_ -\"H.__\_ ]
i "\q,____-- )
| | I S—
00 ELiLE
200 410 200H] b L] 10000 20
Spindle Speed

Power & torque :
® 12000rpm direct drive spindle, 1:1 transmission ratio.



Spindle Power & Torque ( direct drive 12000rpm OPT )

VMC850I01/VMC1000IO1/VMC1200II/VMC130011

Mitsubishi spindle (12000rpm) FANUC spindle (12000rpm)
C Power — Powr
)20 TR ) (Kan2 ¥ an

Power & torque :
® 12000rpm direct drive spindle, 1:1 transmission ratio.

www.haitianprecision.com




Spindle-process ability

Test data:

M80 7.5/11kw

FANUC 7.5/11kw

Tool i D80x67 D80 x 67 D80x 67 Milling U type drilling Tapping
Material i Aluminum Iron cast 45#Steel
AL6061 HT250 SM45C
Spindle speed rpm 3000 990 990
Deep mm 4.5 4.1 2.7 @45.mm
Width mm 60 65 60 - a
Feed mm/min 6000 2780 2510
Metal removal | 1 3/0in | 1620 688 407
rate
Tapping Drilling
Tool - M24 ( Max.) M2x0.4 ( Min.) Tool - ®42U drill ®1.2 drill ( Min.)
Material - 45#Steel ( SM45C ) [Aluminum ( AL6061 ) | Material - 45#Steel ( SM45C) Aluminum ( AL6061 )
Spindle | 600 1400 Spindle ) 800 1500
speed speed
Depth mm 55 5 Depth mm 80 8
Feed mm/min 1800 560 Feed mm/min 90 30
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Process accuracy PP —
(oH A¥ [0.010

[IEXTID -—-i--*i O —(L[Fwa
ey =
a)Cylindricity 0.010 0.0035 — 7 ; ;
=1 - g
Center hole b) The e al EXT. / :
perpendicularity of the | i
hole axis to the base A G e i % ﬂ/.;’f | B E—
c)Straightness of the edge 0.010 0.0018 l #26
- m® o
d)The perpendicularity of the 320
Square adjacent edge to the base B L2 Sl
e) Parallelism of the opposite side
to the base B 0.012 0.0112
f) Straightness of the edge 0.010 0.003
Rhombus |9)The inclination of the four sides
to the reference B AL gtz
f— I:LI}I[|| =
h) Roundness 0.016 0.0047 #]0.03 [g] \(
Circle : - : f
i) Concentricity of the outer circle
and the center hole C e o
j) Straightness of the face 0.010 0.0011 e e
I—l:[—lmnﬂﬂ | 0,030 |
: T > —1#]s0.a]c]
Bevel Ig)(allsr;cgned to the inclination of the 0013 0.0087 20 g 4 N
Ifl — | 0.010)
— - =  Jo.01a |a|
the center hole € e 90,030 90014 | @lmm
Boring — - @ | y
?th;)ﬂg?:st rllaaty ofinnerand ©0.013 ©0.0037 rll ‘
{—Jo.om

z|
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Processing video (VMC85011)

42 U drilling, rotation 1000rpm, 50 face milling, depth 7mm,
feed 100mm/min , Machine load 56% width 40mm, rotation 1000rpm

feed 150mm/min, Machine load 92% feed 800mm/min, machine load 91%









Machine standard configuration

Note

Z
o

O (IJ|oful | DlTWIN]|PKE

Controller : Mitsubishi M80B
Mechanical spindle unit
Arm type ATC

Pneumatic system

Centralized oil lubrication system

External spindle cooling system

Internal helix chip conveyor/Internal flush

External manual bucket chip conveyor

Air gun

=
o

Three color light, working light

=
=

Full enclosure with top

Standard attachment and relevant document

=
N

[
(00)

Door interlock Safety protection

Transformer
14 |Air tank

www.haitianprecision.com
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Machine standard configuration

External manual chip
bucket

8000rpm mechanical

Controller: M80B )
spindle

Arm type ATC Cooling system

Air tank

Note: For reference
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Machine optional configuration

No. Note
1 Controller : FANUC Oi al package/B5 package/B3 package
2 Controller : M80A
3 Air conditioner
4 Spindle ring spray
5 CTS (2/3-6MPa)
6 Tool auto probe (2D)
7 Workpiece auto probe
8 10000rpm belt drive spindle
9 12000rpm direct drive spindle
10 External chain type chip conveyor and trolley left rear/right rear/left front/right front
11 External scrape type chip conveyor and trolley left rear/right rear/left front/right front
12 CNC rotary table
13 Column heighten 200mm available for 4 Models(no change for Z axis travel )
14 ATC protection door
15 Auto door For automation or automatic door
16 Oil mist collector
17 Oil skimmer
18 Water gun
19 Spindle oil chiller
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Workpiece auto probe

Oil mist collector

Spindle oil chiller

d
N ﬁ

Water gun

CNC rotary table
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Note: For reference
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Machine option configuration-CNC rotary table (Detrol)

B W Bi{i] GXA-1258 GXA-1705 ore EL GXA-2505
i T =R mim 2125 170 @210 P255
e E mm GIaoHy B40HT Q8EHT B85HT
ol S FLIEE mm @25 @40 D65 D65
TiEsEEEIIUE) T 155 175 175 190
O (V) T T ) T 110 135 160 160
TIFETR#wE mim 12HT 12H7 1247 1947
HERET mm 14 14 18 18
BRI MPi TR 055 ~07 TR 055~ 0.7 T 0.55- 07 R /055~ 0.7
EHERIHAE M.m 140 300 400 400
{RE iR b b s L =]
= 1540 1560 1472 1f72
REEE EE min’”’ 6.6 53.3 53.3 53.3
Frrasmss () Kg.m® 0.2 0.72 1.38 1.38
B/ RTEET o deg. 0.001 0.001 0,001 0.001
TERE sac. 40 20 20 20
EEEE Sac. 6 ] G G
irE TIFeER(T=EEEE) Kg 32 52 &0 67
e Kg L 20 GXA-170S ( pneumatic )
BfRHER Bl T Kg 100 200
R Ka 100 200 _ Note: the red box is the option model
E . 325 (342 .2 for FEPEF) 286.5
C i ~ N o0 14000 i1 90 (200 for FEPIF)
FXL ot
%ﬁ%ﬁéﬂ] Bl N.m 410 1020 i ) b )
— . i T g m P
. Nm 140 300 + — = | i
= S _ N S AT
- ﬁ | a5 ||
Lt e | ! M.m BS 200 ?j :h %
=R 115 | 135 | 157
i BRESHFEGSESESEREE mn' BEENHR SRS e = TR T
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Machine option configuration-CNC rotary table (Detrol)

B 8 =Fim GXA255H GXA-320H
find = T =R T @255 @320
oL EE mm @140H7 @180HT
MINVESLEE i @100 @140
TEFSBEEIUE) mm 210 235
L (T TN ) mm 180 210
T{T=TRIERE mm 12H7 14H7
BRREE mm 18 18
EREn S T/REENRE D MPa il et R S 5
IHSEHIE MN.m 200 1600
(AR R ERER HEEFRE0E
"EL 14120 14120
EER - BE min’” pr i)
SHRRRESR (%) Kg.m' 243 5.12
e/ R TE BT diag. 0.001 0.001
nESE s, 15 15
EHEEE sec. g 5
frE T{EEERT-ZITHEE) Kg 114 147
T Kg 150 200
BIFEEER EATY Kg 300 400
EHEE Kg 300 400
;_—i—-; M 20000 25000
=a FXL -t P
a:;ﬁ%]g%} 4 Nm 1700 3000
FXL /4
= M.m 800 1600
PR R IRAE ;Iﬁ' } M.m 550 TBO

ElL BEETREREcERrEEE Imin RABHNTIEBEEREE

352 a4 2 o HET =5
|
171 (395 or PERLCEY|
-
E— —|| —ﬁl
H \ B » I
;‘l' E__ 1
K | I——
1h5 - — | . - E—
i H 2.0 _
G182 (4722 ke PR ) 323
0 |22 far EHH"_I
| —— [ | ———
pe -
2] P
= | mrw.
4
| ——
255
il

GXA-255H
( hydraulic)

Note: the red box is the
option model

E0Hr

u_._

¥ =

i :

i

SRR

GXA-320H
( hydraulic)

v s, .'..-:T

AEIHT

Ik

1l

il P

=Tk R |
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Machine option configuration-CNC rotary table (TANSHING)

FRTE /B | MRMNC-255/255M | MRNC-320/320M MRNC-400/400M
HESEL mm 7255 320 Z400
TirasE BhTLUE mm 167 222 250
WS E TIUE mm 160 210 255
e = mm 350 385 465
il 3L E mm FiqoH? Fig 07 7407
=R mm 733 (74 2 742
TS TREREE mm 1247 14H7 14H7
EIREE mm 18h7 1gh7 1gh7
SR TEEENT deq. 0.001° 0.001° 0001’
TERE SEC. 15" 15" 15"
EEEE SEC. 4" 4" 4"
aiF4 . .
e FANUC & GiFs aiF 12 aiF 12
T ook ‘; fomr] et
(RRESIRAIEE ) | o pas . :E] gjg HF-2045 HF-2045
R ESE N 1/180 1/180 1/180
EETmeEE rpm. 16.6 16.6 16 .6
g L iFEtE kg-crmrsec? 829 19.58 4082
T HEEELTE ) kgf-rm 48 78 170
{ERRE ( $HEET5TN) koo 35 (GHE ) 35 (HE ) 35 ( HEE )
FIEIHT) kgf-m 50 g5 180
I 100 180 200
mA LIFEH AT kgs 2510 350 500
{BFRRE 250 3580 500
mA L iFEl mm 7255 320 F400
HSEE ( T=SERSEE) kgs 93 174 2672
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» MRMNC-255

CNC rotary table
(TANSHING)

Note: the red box is the option model



o]

232

¥
255

b1}

MRNC-255 S MRNC-320
Enﬁlnﬁ 405 TS
= Al ¥ e
E! ol -_— ] ﬁ |
o T Elk 2 =ER. ]
- n '=“‘:' by
‘152 T
167 A6T pracye]
MRNC-255N 184 148 MRNC-320N
._____Eﬂﬂ___If::d_ .

2X5

225

=0

=5

210

21

Machine option configuration-CNC rotary table (TANSHING)

MRNC-400 0
X3
=] [l
™ Zﬂl‘u ’ M
245 19
=0 1
MRNC-400N
+ |4
Al | f=tre
_4
ﬁ L It
25
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BRBTAEARS Thank you !
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